Mobile Home Permits December

Date Permith

12/2/2002

12/2/2002

12/2/2002

12/3/2002

12/4/2002

12/10/2002

12/10/2002

12/10/2002

12/11/2002

12/12/2002

12/13/2002

12/13/2002

12/16/2002

12/19/2002

12/20/2002

12/23/2002

12/27/2002

12/27/2002

12/30/2002

LT02-346

LT02-347

LT02-348

LT02-352

LT02-354

LT02-355

LT02-358

LT02-359

LT02-360

LT02-361

LT02-362

LT02-363

LT02-368

LT02-371

LT02-372

LT02-373

LT02-375

LT02-376

PIN2

9612-11-7747-0
0

9612-11-7747-0
0

9612-11-9509-0
3547-05-7001 -0
8548-03-7461 -0
8612-12-1291-0
8549-59-6768-0
3655-41 -9267-0
3694-1 0-4978-0
361 2-40-2867-0
861 1-17-6870-0
3681 -09-2107-0
351 8-89-9069-0
3640-34-5765-0
3673-91 -2880-0
861 2-12-9228-0
8650-66-5603-0
8569-55-2796-0
§663-89-8830-0

Tuesday, January 07, 2003

OwnerName
MAX HALL

MAX HALL

MAX HALL
GERALDINE BURKE
ANNE M HELMER
ANITA COLLINS
TERRY PATTERSON
JIMMY PETTY
PEGGY WOMACK

C. NEAL HART
SMITH, WILLIAM CARL
LARRY YOUNG
DAVID B. WILLETT
CARLOS PACHECO
SANDRA WOLBECK
HALL MAX
DALRYMPLE, DAVID
WHITT, ELZIE

CRYSTAL PALMER

OwnerPhone
919-775-7048

919-775-7048-0
31 9-775-7048
919-775-4964
919-718-7392
919-718-0198
919-776-2470
919-775-3563
919-258-3888
919-776-8160

919-776-8173
919-776-0229

919-775-3600
919-775-7048
919-498-4196
498-0536

919-353-9363

4332

4332

4298

208

220

4446

6725

91

4696

860

30

372

120

110

4254

4423

995

3036

Address

STEEL BRIDGE

STEEL BRIDGE

STEEL BRIDGE

BLACK

STANLEY

STEEL BRIDGE

DEERFIELD

HAWKINBERRY

BUCKHORN

STEEL BRIDGE

KING FARM

SPRINGFIELD

WHITE MEADOW

MARINA

ADVENTURE

STEEL BRIDGE

LEE

FRANK WICKER

POPLAR SPRINGS

CHURCH

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

DR

LN

RD

RD

RD

RD

DR

RD

LN

RD

AVE

RD

RD

Mobile Make

SIDE JOB

J. R. MOBILE HOME
SALES

GERALDINE BURKE
(SELF)

SELF

SOUTHERN HOME

SERVICES
COLEGROVE & SONS

SET-UP & SERVICE
QUAIL RUN HOMES
PEGGY WOMACK

C. NEAL HART

SIDE JOB
OAKWOOD HOMES
DAVID B. WILLETT
OAKWOOD HOMES
RAVEN ROCK M.H.
MOVERS

SIDE JOB
DALRYMPLE, DAVID
COLEGROVE & SONS

SET-UP & SERVICE
BROWN, RODNEY

Siz  Remarks
Single Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide
Double Wide
Single Wide
Double Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide
Double Wide
Double Wide
Single Wide
Double Wide
Single Wide
Double Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide

Single Wide

14X70

14X70

12X85

14X 76

28X70

14 X 80

28X 40

14X70

14X80

24X64

28X76

14X70

28X80

12X70

28X48

14X80

14X65

14X80

1992

1988

1973

1999

2001

1980

2003

1985

1996

1975

2003

1991

2000

1980

1985

1999

1980

1998
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Date Permit# PIN2 OwnerName OwnerPhone Address Mobile Make Siz Remarks

Total # of Permits 19
Total $545.00
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